TOR POZNAN

|10 Edycja SPEED DAY

SOBOTA Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km ..;.;.
Gr.A5 2012-09-29 13:30
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Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
3 1:46.848 - 13:42:27.360
(24) KISIELEWICZ Mariusz 4 1:47.193 +0.345 13:44:14.553
1 1:43.504 +2.380 13:37:42.130 5 1:47.382 +0.534 13:46:01.935
2 1:41.910 +0.786 13:39:24.040 6 1:47.959 +1.111 13:47:49.894
3 1:41.124 - 13:41:05.164 p7 1:53.540 +6.692 13:49:43.434
4 1:41.958 +0.834 13:42:47.122
p5 1:49.406 +8.282 13:44:36.528 (60) IDZIK Albert
1 1:48.615 +1.755 13:34:26.774
(50) SZCZEREK Marcin 2 1:47.495 +0.635 13:36:14.269
1 1:42.877 +0.839 13:39:25.774 3 1:47.433 +0.573 13:38:01.702
2 W‘ - 13:41:07.812 4 1:47.631 +0.771 13:39:49.333
3 1:43.198 +1.160 13:42:51.010 5 1:46.860 - 13:41:36.193
4 1:44.823 +2.785 13:44:35.833 p6 1:58.705 +11.845 13:43:34.898
p5 2:17.794 +35.756 13:46:53.627 7 2:55.888 +1:09.028 13:46:30.786
p8 1:59.532 +12.672 13:48:30.318
(49) BEUCHEL Arnd
1 1:45.691 +3.222 13:34:14.139 (68) TOMASZEWSKI
2 1:45.121 +2.652 13:35:59.260 1 1:51.331 +2.583 13:34:41.665
3 1:44.579 +2.110  13:37:43.839 2 1:48.825 +0.077  13:36:30.490
4 1:43.394 +0.925 13:39:27.233 3 1:48.748 - 13:38:19.238
5 1:42.469 - 13:41:09.702 4 1:50.296 +1.548 13:40:09.534
6 1:44.020 +1.551  13:42:53.722 5 1:49.626 +0.878  13:41:59.160
7 1:42.735 +0.266 13:44:36.457 6 1:49.127 +0.379 13:43:48.287
p8 1:50.435 +7.966  13:46:26.892 7 1:50.244 +1.496  13:45:38.531
p8 2:13.037 +24.289 13:47:51.568
(45) LUKASZYK Andrzej )
1 1:44.939 +2.122 13:36:29.869 (21) SZTABINSKI Sebastian
2 1:43.498 +0.681 13:38:13.367 1 1:52.413 +3.027 13:35:29.404
3 1:43.633 +0.816 13:39:57.000 2 1:50.255 +0.869 13:37:19.659
4 1:43.900 +1.083 13:41:40.900 3 1:49.386 - 13:39:09.045
5 1:42.817 - 13:43:23.717 p4 1:59.090 +9.704 13:41:08.135
6 1:42.928 +0.111 13:45:06.645 p5 2:59.747 +1:10.361 13:44:07.882
7 1:44.398 +1.581 13:46:51.043
p8 2:37.264 +54.447 13:49:28.307
(5) FALAT Piotr
1 1:44.740 +1.010 13:36:28.676
2 1:44.319 +0.589 13:38:12.995
3 1:43.730 - 13:39:56.725
4 1:44.056 +0.326 13:41:40.781
5 1:46.408 +2.678 13:43:27.189
p6 2:02.349 +18.619 13:45:29.538
(47) KRAJEWSKI Przemystaw
1 1:46.089 +2.104 13:35:21.961
2 1:45.239 +1.254 13:37:07.200
3 1:46.128 +2.143 13:38:53.328
4 1:44.902 +0.917 13:40:38.230
5 1:43.985 - 13:42:22.215
6 1:44.439 +0.454 13:44:06.654
p7 2:01.146 +17.161 13:46:07.800
(61) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:48.299 +2.165 13:34:22.706
2 1:48.063 +1.929 13:36:10.769
3 1:46.826 +0.692 13:37:57.595
4 1:46.849 +0.715 13:39:44.444
5 1:46.134 - 13:41:30.578
6 1:47.504 +1.370 13:43:18.082
7 1:46.448 +0.314 13:45:04.530
8 1:47.382 +1.248 13:46:51.912
p9 1:56.423 +10.289 13:48:48.335
(51) OLCZAK Karol
1 1:51.839 +4.991 13:38:53.373
2 1:47.139 +0.291 13:40:40.512
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